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UT201617000733086

UT201617001331684

UT201617002468562

UT201617002475635

UT201617002765441

UT201617002882164

UT201617003185941

UT201617003418975

UT201617003883768

UT201617004074600

UT201617004543510

UT201617004723736

UT201617004728112

UT201617004732837

UT201617004883475

UT201617005231253

UT201617005345459

UT201617005439877

UT201617005697071

UT201617005700916

UT201617005848906

UT201617005980322

UT201617006105699

UT201617006384530

Aliya /Muhammad aslam

Rupali /Himmat Singh Negi

KM. SUMAN /HEERA SINGH
BHAWANA BAHUGUNA /PRAKASH
CHANDRA BAHUGUNA

Ritika Jalal /UTTAM SINGH JALAL
Muskan /NADEEM

KAPIL RAWAT /RAJENDRA SINGH
RAWAT

Maheera /Sharafat Hussain

VINOD KUMAR /MOHAN RAM
Harshit Manaral /Dhan Singh Manral
SHARIK AZEEM /Azimuddin

Sunita Bhandari /Prem Singh Bhandari
SAVITA BISHT /SHARAT SINGH BISHT
KANAK PATWAL /HARPAL SINGH

PATWAL

GAURAV SINGH BHAKUNI /BAHADUR
SINGH BHAKUNI

Km Rehnuma /Mohd Akbar

RITU BISHT /BIRENDRA SINGH BISHT
SANJAY SINGH RAWAT /PITAMBER
SINGH

SHUBHAM /Sunil Kumar Sharma
MOHD RIZWAN /MOHD ISLAMUDDIN
Shahnaz Nisha /Sharif Ahamad
YOGESH CHHIMWAL /PRAKASH
CHANDRA

DIVYA /SURESH CHANDRA

BHAWNA ARYA /KHUSHAL CHANDRA
ARYA

9412124179

8958908860

9012422648

9639261166

8449697487

9012643066

8057605711

8533914735

7409259057

9557886978

9756796421

9927929068

9557685529

8958835981

8958354613

9756264271

9690728806

9758259426

7060158907

9084859770

9012749715

7579402761

8057583450

7895177298
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UT201617006396467

UT201617006780614

UT201617006818520

UT201617007035947

UT201617007920317

UT201617007960464

UT201617008495760

UT201617009131895

UT201617009517091

UT201617010104022

UT201617010117797

UT201617010632333

UT201617011186412

UT201617011378848

UT201617011691276

dheeraj arya /jagdish

MOHIT SINGH /DHYAN SINGH

VIJAY RAWAT /BACHE SINGH RAWAT
Meenakshi Nailwal /Harish Chandra
Nailwal

POOJA /TARA DATT CHHIMWAL
SURAJ RAWAT /GOPAL SINGH RAWAT
KM ANJALI /CHANDRA SINGH
SANJANA BISHT /RAM SINGH BISHT
KM ARSHI NAAZ /MATLUB UR REHMAN
SUMAN /JAGDISH SINGH

Sameer Ansari /Naiem Ansari

RAHUL YADADV /RAM SINGH YADAV
PAVNEET KAUR /BALVINDER SINGH

Vikram Singh /DEV SINGH

SARFARAZ AHMAD ANSARI /LAIK
AHMAD ANSARI

7533937835

8954829881

9759149004

8449227295

9412051060

8449470848

9627776991

9627671011

9639858352

7465900865

8126404408

9690050873

7500617938

9536241936

9997579928
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BACHELOR OF SCIENCE(SCIENCE)
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COMMERCE(COMMERCE)
BACHELOR OF SCIENCE(SCIENCE)
BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)
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