## NSP 2.0 Verified Application List (Renewal)

Sr.	Application Id	Name/Father's Name	Mobile	Course Name	Name of Scheme	Current Application Status
1	UT201617000733086	Aliya /Muhammad aslam	9412124179	BACHELOR OF SCIENCE(SCIENCE)	CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS	Please Check your application status after sometime. System is temporary unavailable.
2	UT201617001331684	Rupali /Himmat Singh Negi	8958908860	BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)	CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS	Please Check your application status after sometime. System is temporary unavailable.
3	UT201617002468562	KM. SUMAN /HEERA SINGH	9012422648	BACHELOR OF SCIENCE(SCIENCE)	CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS	Please Check your application status after sometime. System is temporary unavailable.
4	UT201617002475635	BHAWANA BAHUGUNA /PRAKASH CHANDRA BAHUGUNA	9639261166	BACHELOR OF SCIENCE(SCIENCE)	CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS	Please Check your application status after sometime. System is temporary unavailable.
5	UT201617002765441	Ritika Jalal /UTTAM SINGH JALAL	8449697487	BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(COMMERCE)	CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS	Please Check your application status after sometime. System is temporary unavailable.
6	UT201617002882164	Muskan /NADEEM	9012643066	BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)	POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS	Please Check your application status after sometime. System is temporary unavailable.
7	UT201617003185941	KAPIL RAWAT /RAJENDRA SINGH RAWAT	8057605711	BACHELOR OF SCIENCE(SCIENCE)	CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS	Please Check your application status after sometime. System is temporary unavailable.
8	UT201617003418975	Maheera /Sharafat Hussain	8533914735	BACHELOR OF SCIENCE(SCIENCE)	POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS	Please Check your application status after sometime. System is temporary unavailable.
9	UT201617003883768	VINOD KUMAR /MOHAN RAM	7409259057	BACHELOR OF SCIENCE(SCIENCE)	CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS	Please Check your application status after sometime. System is temporary unavailable.
10	UT201617004074600	Harshit Manaral /Dhan Singh Manral	9557886978	BACHELOR OF SCIENCE(SCIENCE)	CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS	Please Check your application status after sometime. System is temporary unavailable.
11	UT201617004543510	SHARIK AZEEM /Azimuddin	9756796421	BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(COMMERCE)	CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS	Please Check your application status after sometime. System is temporary unavailable.
12	UT201617004723736	Sunita Bhandari /Prem Singh Bhandari	9927929068	BACHELOR OF SCIENCE(SCIENCE)	CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS	Please Check your application status after sometime. System is temporary unavailable.
13	UT201617004728112	SAVITA BISHT /SHARAT SINGH BISHT	9557685529	BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(COMMERCE)	CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS	Please Check your application status after sometime. System is temporary unavailable.
14	UT201617004732837	KANAK PATWAL /HARPAL SINGH PATWAL	8958835981	BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(COMMERCE)	CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS	Please Check your application status after sometime. System is temporary unavailable.
15	UT201617004883475	GAURAV SINGH BHAKUNI /BAHADUR SINGH BHAKUNI	8958354613	BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(COMMERCE)	CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS	Please Check your application status after sometime. System is temporary unavailable.
16	UT201617005231253	Km Rehnuma /Mohd Akbar	9756264271	BACHELOR OF SCIENCE(SCIENCE)	CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS	Please Check your application status after sometime. System is temporary unavailable.
17	UT201617005345459	RITU BISHT /BIRENDRA SINGH BISHT	9690728806	BACHELOR OF SCIENCE(SCIENCE)	CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS	Please Check your application status after sometime. System is temporary unavailable.
18	UT201617005439877	SANJAY SINGH RAWAT /PITAMBER SINGH	9758259426	BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(COMMERCE)	CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS	Please Check your application status after sometime. System is temporary unavailable.
19	UT201617005697071	SHUBHAM /Sunil Kumar Sharma	7060158907	BACHELOR OF SCIENCE(SCIENCE)	CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS	Please Check your application status after sometime. System is temporary unavailable.
20	UT201617005700916	MOHD RIZWAN /MOHD ISLAMUDDIN	9084859770	BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(COMMERCE)	POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS	Please Check your application status after sometime. System is temporary unavailable.
21	UT201617005848906	Shahnaz Nisha /Sharif Ahamad	9012749715	BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)	CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS	Please Check your application status after sometime. System is temporary unavailable.
22	UT201617005980322	YOGESH CHHIMWAL /PRAKASH CHANDRA	7579402761	BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(COMMERCE)	CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS	Please Check your application status after sometime. System is temporary unavailable.
23	UT201617006105699	DIVYA /SURESH CHANDRA	8057583450	BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)	CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS	Please Check your application status after sometime. System is temporary unavailable.
24	UT201617006384530	BHAWNA ARYA /KHUSHAL CHANDRA ARYA	7895177298	BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)	CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS	Please Check your application status after sometime. System is temporary unavailable.

NSP 2.0

Sr. #	Application Id	Name/Father's Name	Mobile	Course Name	Name of Scheme	Current Application Status
25	UT201617006396467	dheeraj arya /jagdish	7533937835	BACHELOR OF SCIENCE(SCIENCE)	CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS	Please Check your application status after sometime. System is temporary unavailable.
26	UT201617006780614	MOHIT SINGH /DHYAN SINGH	8954829881	BACHELOR OF SCIENCE(SCIENCE)	CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS	Please Check your application status after sometime. System is temporary unavailable.
27	UT201617006818520	VIJAY RAWAT /BACHE SINGH RAWAT	9759149004	BACHELOR OF SCIENCE(SCIENCE)	CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS	Please Check your application status after sometime. System is temporary unavailable.
28	UT201617007035947	Meenakshi Nailwal /Harish Chandra Nailwal	8449227295	BACHELOR OF SCIENCE(SCIENCE)	CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS	Please Check your application status after sometime. System is temporary unavailable.
29	UT201617007920317	POOJA /TARA DATT CHHIMWAL	9412051060	BACHELOR OF SCIENCE(SCIENCE)	CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS	Please Check your application status after sometime. System is temporary unavailable.
30	UT201617007960464	SURAJ RAWAT /GOPAL SINGH RAWAT	8449470848	BACHELOR OF SCIENCE(SCIENCE)	CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS	Please Check your application status after sometime. System is temporary unavailable.
31	UT201617008495760	KM ANJALI /CHANDRA SINGH	9627776991	BACHELOR OF SCIENCE(SCIENCE)	CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS	Please Check your application status after sometime. System is temporary unavailable.
32	UT201617009131895	SANJANA BISHT /RAM SINGH BISHT	9627671011	BACHELOR OF SCIENCE(SCIENCE)	CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS	Please Check your application status after sometime. System is temporary unavailable.
33	UT201617009517091	KM ARSHI NAAZ /MATLUB UR REHMAN	9639858352	BACHELOR OF SCIENCE(SCIENCE)	CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS	Please Check your application status after sometime. System is temporary unavailable.
34	UT201617010104022	SUMAN /JAGDISH SINGH	7465900865	BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(COMMERCE)	CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS	Please Check your application status after sometime. System is temporary unavailable.
35	UT201617010117797	Sameer Ansari /Naiem Ansari	8126404408	BACHELOR OF SCIENCE(SCIENCE)	CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS	Please Check your application status after sometime. System is temporary unavailable.
36	UT201617010632333	RAHUL YADADV /RAM SINGH YADAV	9690050873	BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)	CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS	Please Check your application status after sometime. System is temporary unavailable.
37	UT201617011186412	PAVNEET KAUR /BALVINDER SINGH	7500617938	M.SC (ZOOLOGY)	POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS	Please Check your application status after sometime. System is temporary unavailable.
38	UT201617011378848	Vikram Singh /DEV SINGH	9536241936	BACHELOR OF SCIENCE(SCIENCE)	CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS	Please Check your application status after sometime. System is temporary unavailable.
39	UT201617011691276	SARFARAZ AHMAD ANSARI /LAIK AHMAD ANSARI	9997579928	BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(COMMERCE)	CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS	Please Check your application status after sometime. System is temporary unavailable.

NSP 2.0 page 2 of 2